SCHEDULE OF FEES - SENIOR SCHOOL



From 1st September 2025 to 31st August 2026

Overview of Fees (inclusive of VAT, where applicable)

The Day Fee includes:

- Most School activities
- Tuition
- Textbooks
- Lunch and snacks
- Games and travel to matches (including home match teas)

The Boarding Fee includes everything in the Day Fee, plus:

- Breakfast
- Supper and evening snacks
- Housekeeping and Laundry services
- In-house activities during the week and at weekends
- Exeat Weekends

REGISTRATION FEE AND DEPOSITS (deposits are exempt from VAT)	
Registration fee (non-refundable)	£145
On entry into the Senior School from the UK	£750
For international entrants into Senior School who reside within the EU	£1,500
For international entrants into the Senior School who reside outside the EU	£15,000

For the purpose of deposits and related charges, an international pupil is defined as a pupil who does not hold British nationality or who requires immigration sponsorship (e.g. a Child Student visa) to study in the United Kingdom.

International pupils transferring from Wycliffe Prep to Year 9 will be required to increase their deposit to the level applicable for Senior School international entrants

Day Pupils

SENIOR SCHOOL	PER TERM
Years 9, 10, 11 and Sixth Form	£10,578

Boarding Pupils

SENIOR SCHOOL	PER TERM
Years 9, 10, 11 and current Sixth Form	£18,600
New Sixth Form entrants to Wycliffe for two-year course	£19,371
INTERNATIONAL (EAL) STUDY COURSES	PER TERM
Development Year: One Year GCSE Pre A Level Course	£19,122

Flexi-Boarding*

Wycliffe offers a Flexi-boarding package, allowing families to pre-select specific nights for their child to Board each week across the term. Booked in advance on a termly basis, your child is guaranteed the same bed in the same House on their chosen nights. For those opting for the four-night Flexi-boarding package, Wycliffe ensures that the bed space is exclusively reserved for your child. Flexi-boarding requires a fixed number of nights each week but does not need to be consecutive (e.g., a pupil choosing the 'Two-Night' option might board on Mondays and Thursdays). The additional charge per term for this option, on top of the Day Fee, is:

	ONE NIGHT	TWO NIGHTS	THREE NIGHTS	FOUR NIGHTS
Years 9 -13	£890	£1,785	£2,675	£3,565

^{*} All bookings are subject to availability

Occasional Boarding*

In addition to Flexi-boarding, Wycliffe offers Occasional Boarding for parents who wish to book Boarding on an ad hoc basis. Please note that with Occasional Boarding, the same bed in the same House cannot be guaranteed. The fee for Occasional Boarding is £85 per night, up to a maximum of six nights in any Academic Year. Beyond this limit, the charge will increase to £125 per night.

^{*} All bookings are subject to availability

SCHEDULE OF FEES - SENIOR SCHOOL

From 1st September 2025 to 31st August 2026

Sibling Discount Policy

A Sibling Discount of 5% is offered on fees (excluding extras) for the second and subsequent siblings from the same family, provided two or more siblings are enrolled at the College at the same time. The discount will be applied to each sibling (excluding the eldest) while they are concurrently in attendance. Please note:

- Where a pupil is in receipt of a bursary, scholarship, or other fee remission, the sibling discount may not apply. The application of sibling discounts in such cases remains at the discretion of the College.
- Sibling discount does not apply to pupils whose fees are supported by the Continuity of Education Allowance (CEA). This policy reflects existing fee arrangements and conditions associated with CEA funding.

Sibling discount will be applied to the fee in the term where the eligibility is identified, either by parents or the Fees Manager. It will not be applied retrospectively

Overseas Co-Ordination Services

Details of charges for Overseas Co-ordination Services:

For international entrants who reside within the EU £195
For international entrants who reside outside the EU £395

Airport transfers are available on request. Please contact boarders@wycliffe.co.uk.

Continuing Education Allowance

Families eligible for the Continuing Education Allowance (CEA) are required to pay 10% of the Boarding fee (excluding extras and other charges).

Other Charges

Academic Coaching

Individual learning support lessons for children with Special Educational Needs are charged at £55 for 45 minutes or £43 for 35 minutes. Any additional tuition provided by School staff outside the normal timetable is charged at the same rate.

For pupils requiring English as an Additional Language (EAL), individual tuition is also available at £55 for 45 minutes. Group tuition rates are available upon request.

College Squash Team

Team members are charged £545 per term, which includes the full coaching programme, entry fees, and transport to all tournaments in the competition calendar. This also covers participation in one European event and the provision of Wycliffe competition clothing.

Combined Cadet Force

There is a termly subscription of £39 per cadet to cover adventure training, transport and miscellaneous costs. Uniforms (excluding boots and t-shirts), rations and all other equipment are provided free of charge, but losses must be paid for.

Music Lessons

Instrumental lessons: £305 per term (10 lessons). Hire of School instruments: £45 per term.

Parents Association

The termly subscription is £25 per family for Senior School pupils, and £29 per family when pupils are in both the Senior School and Prep School.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - SENIOR SCHOOL

From 1st September 2025 to 31st August 2026

Plays, Concerts, Expeditions and Trips

The School may subsidise the cost of expeditions related to the curriculum. However, full charges will apply for optional visits.

Pupil's Personal Possessions

The Council of Trustees does not accept responsibility for claims arising from the loss of, or damage to, pupils' property. Parents are advised to arrange coverage through an appropriate extension of their Household Insurance policy.

Rowing Club

Membership of British Rowing is £39 per annum and Membership of Wycliffe Rowing Club £173 per term.

Transport by Wycliffe Minibus

Wycliffe operates a fleet of modern minibuses, providing transport for children to and from School across Gloucestershire, Wiltshire, Bristol, and South Wales. Our minibus routes are flexible and regularly reviewed to ensure we can accommodate all families who wish to use our safe, convenient, and reliable transport service. For details of the minibus routes and charges, please email transport@wycliffe.co.uk or visit our website at www.wycliffe.co.uk/admissions/school-transport.

The Wycliffian Society (TWS)

All former pupils of Wycliffe automatically become members of TWS, which exists to support all Wycliffians throughout their lives. TWS arranges social and networking events to provide opportunities to keep in touch and for wider social and business connections. This is financed by a charge of £50 per term for nine terms starting in Reception or on arrival at the Prep School or Senior School except for new Sixth Form entrants where a charge of £75 for six terms will apply. If a pupil leaves Wycliffe before paying all termly instalments, a charge will be made on the final account in respect of the outstanding termly amounts due and payable, such that a total of £450 has been paid for membership.

Accounts

Discount

A 1% discount will be applied to the termly fee (excluding extras) when full payment is made via Direct Debit on the first day of the term.

Payments

To make life easier for our families, we have teamed up with Flywire to offer you the facility to make payments online, with a choice of payment options. Please visit our website: https://www.wycliffe.co.uk/admissions/online-payments/.

If you have any questions, please visit Flywire at https://www.flywire.com/ or contact Wycliffe Finance on 01453 820403 or email: billing@wycliffe.co.uk.

Personal Accident Insurance

Personal Accident Insurance is provided at no additional cost.

Unpaid Fees

Interest will be charged on overdue fees at a rate of 3% per year above the base rate. A £15 charge will apply for each returned Direct Debit.